
2024
Young Adult RetreatYoung Adult Retreat

5:00
5:30*

7:00*
7:30*
9:00*
9:30*
11:00

Check-in
Welcome Activities
Gui-YAR-Ness Records!

Camp Tour
Welcome Chapel
Dodgeball
Snack
Quiet Hours

7:30
8:30*
9:15*

11:00
12:30*
1:00
2:00

5:30*

6:15
7:00*
8:30*
9:30
11:00

Early Bird Worship 
Breakfast
Chapel
TAG Time
Seminars
Lunch
Seminars
Free Time!
Activites***

Dinner:
Heaven’s Kitchen
Bake Off Judging
Chapel
Campfire Hike
Hallmark Movie Bingo
Quiet Hours

8:30
9:30*

10:30*
11:45

Early Bird Worship
Brunch
TAG Time
Closing Chapel
Out of Housing
Departure
Trading Post Open

SeminarsSeminars
Evangelism 
Bible Study Method-
without extra sources
Campfire Cooking

Zipline
Laser Tag

Crafts
Coffee with a

Grandp-YAR-ent
Bake-off

4 PM Optional
Option:

 SWAT

***SAT Free Time******SAT Free Time***


